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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
12/01/2026

To date
12/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 12/01/2026 Omana Joseph Joseph Devasia (FTHR) 2/840B, Ittiyappara, 
Ranny, Pazhavangadi, 

689673, Ranny

  

2 12/01/2026 MAYA M G JAYAN M V (HSBN) MARUTHIMOOTTIL, 
MANNADISALA, 

KOLLAMULA, 
MANNADISALA, 

686511, RANNI

  

3 12/01/2026 Bincy Baby Prijan T Mathew 
(HSBN)

Thamaravelil, 
Mannadisala, 
Kollamula, 

Mannadisala, 686511, 
Ranni

  

4 12/01/2026 LINU S KORUTHU 
ALEXANDER 

K V KORUTHU 
(FTHR)

KARAMOOTTIL 
house, kolamala, 

perunnad, koonankara, 
689711, ranni

  

5 12/01/2026 ANUPAMA AJAYAN AJAYAN P P (FTHR) KANNAMPARA 
PUTHANPURAYIL, 
KUMPLAMPOIKA, 

VADASSERIKKARA, 
KUMPLAMPOIKA P 

O, 689661, RANNI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

6 12/01/2026 Shibin Scaria Shiny Scaria (MTHR) Nedumplackal, 
Koothattukulam, 

Kollamula, 
Vechoochira, 686511, 

Ranni

  

7 12/01/2026 SINDU S NAIR RADHAKRISHNAN 
NAIR T A (HSBN)

THAZHATHETHUNDIYIL, 
PUTHUSSERIMALA P 

O, RANNI, 
PUTHUSSERIMALA, 

689672, RANNI

  

8 12/01/2026 MEREENA NORBY TISMON THOMAS 
(HSBN)

02/483 URUMBIL, 
VECHOOCHIRA, 
CHETHACKAL, 
VECHOOCHIRA, 

686511, RANNI

  

9 12/01/2026 George Cheriyan Cherian Thekkemuriyil 
Varghese  (FTHR)

Cherukara 
Thekkemuriyil, 

Moolackal Peedika, 
Ayroor, Ayroor North, 

689612, Ranni

  

10 12/01/2026 REV MATHAI M M CHACKO MATHAI 
(FTHR)

MARANGATTU 
HOUSE, 

CHETHACKAL, 
RANNI, 

CHETHACKAL, 
689677, RANNI

  

11 12/01/2026 Varsha Scaria Shiny Scaria (MTHR) Nedumplackal, 
Koothattukulam, 

Kollamula, 
Vechoochira, 686511, 

Ranni

  

12 12/01/2026 Rachel  George George Cheriyan 
(HSBN)

Cherukara 
Thekkemuriyil, 

Moolackal Peedika, 
Ayroor, Ayroor North, 

689612, Ranni
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

13 12/01/2026 AFNA ASHARAF MUHAMMES 
ASHARAF M H (FTHR)

MATTAPPALLIL, 
KOTTANGAL, 
KOTTANGAL, 

KOTTANGAL, 686547, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

14 12/01/2026 JOSLI MATHAI M M MATHAI (HSBN) MARANGATTU 
HOUSE, 

CHETHACKAL, 
RANNI, 

CHETHACKAL, 
689677, RANNI

  

15 12/01/2026 MARIAMMA 
CHACKO 

MATHEW (OTHR) KAIPLAVIL, 
KUDAMURUTTY, 
ATHIKKAYAM, 

KUDAMURUTTY, 
689711, RANNI

  

16 12/01/2026 REJIN THOMAS THOMAS MATHEW 
(FTHR)

MAMMOOTTIL, 
THADIYOOR, 

AYIROOR, 
THADIYOOR P O, 

689545, RANNI

  

17 12/01/2026 SHEHANA RASHEED RASHEED (FTHR) AMBATTUKUNNEL, 
CHUNKAPARA, 
KOTTANGAL, 

CHUNKAPARA, 
686547, RANNI

  

18 12/01/2026 SHAJI CHACKO CHACKO MATHEW 
(FTHR)

THUNDUMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

PULLOOPRAM P O, 
ANGADI, 

PULLOOPRAM, 
689674, RANNI

  

19 12/01/2026 valsa mathew v john mathew (HSBN) vellayil puthen veedu, 
vellayil, perumpetty, 
vellayil p o, 689613, 

mallappally

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:46 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

20 12/01/2026 BINU P THOMAS  ROSAMMA 
PAPPACHAN  (MTHR)

THAZHAYIL, 
UTHIMOODU, 

RANNI, 
UTHIMOODU, 689672, 

RANNI

  

21 12/01/2026 EMIL MARIAM 
MATHAI 

MATHAI M M (FTHR) MARANGATTU, 
RANNI, 

CHETHACKAL, 
CHETHACKAL, 
689677, RANNI

  

22 12/01/2026 JOEL VARUGHEES 
JACOB 

JACOB VARUGHEES 
(FTHR)

PADINJARAMANNUNKAL 
HOUSE, MANDIRAM 

P O, RANNI, 
MANDIRAM, 689672, 

RANNI

  

23 12/01/2026 Aleyamma Kuruvilla Johnson John (HSBN) Manimalethu, Angadi, 
Angadi, Nellickamon, 

689674, Ranni

  

24 12/01/2026 SUBINA E S ISHABEEVI K (MTHR) PARACKAL, 
UNNATHANI, 

ATHIKKAYAM, 
KUDAMURUTTY, 

689711, RANNI

  

25 12/01/2026 MARYKUTTI 
GEORGE 

George A (HSBN) EBANASAR VILLA, 
Mannadisala PO, 

Vechoochira, 
Mannadisala PO, 

686511, Ranni

  

26 12/01/2026 SOMAR THOMAS M T THOMAS (FTHR) MANAKALAMPALLIL 
THEKKETHIL, 

PAZHAVANGADI P 
O, RANNI, 

PAZHAVANGADI, 
689673, RANNI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

27 12/01/2026 SHALIN MARIYAM 
SAJI 

SHINYKUTTY M T 
(MTHR)

01/51A, 
ASANPARAMPIL, 
ADICHIPUZHA, 

PERUNAD, 
ADICHIPUZHA, 
689711, RANNI

  

28 12/01/2026 THRESIA  MARY MATHEW  THOMAS 
(HSBN)

01/400 PALLICKAL, 
KOTTENKUDY, 

EZHUMATTOOR, 
EZHUMATTOOR, 

689586, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

29 12/01/2026 Joby Jose Joseph K O (FTHR) Karikkandathil, 
Vayalathala, Cherukole, 

Vayalathala, 689672, 
Ranni

  

30 12/01/2026 ANNIE THOMAS KUTTY 
(HSBN)

7/2,KARIPPON, 
MANIYAR, 

VADASSERIKKARA, 
MANIYAR P O, 
689662, RANNI

  

31 12/01/2026 JOSH M THOMAS THOMAS VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

MULLASSERIL, 
VECHOOCHIRA, 
KOLLAMULA, 

VECHOOCHIRA P O, 
686511, RANNI

  

32 12/01/2026 ANANDHU KRISHNA MANOJ KUMAR  
(FTHR)

02/47, VATTARIYIL, 
EZHUMATTOOR, 
EZHUMATTOOR, 

689586, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

33 12/01/2026 SUMA C K KESAVAN C  K 
(FTHR)

CHARIVUPURAYIDATHIL, 
THOMBIKANDOM P 

O, RANNI, 
THOMBIKANDOM, 

689676, RANNI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

34 12/01/2026 PREMEELA  E S  SUNILKUMAR  
(HSBN)

04/361 
ELAMPURAIDATHIL, 

EZHUMATTOOR, 
EZHUMATTOOR, 

EZHUMATTOOR P O, 
689586, 

MALLAPPALLY

  

35 12/01/2026 Lissy Thomas Thomas Cheriyan 
(HSBN)

Maruthikkattil, 
Mannadisala PO, 

Kollamulla, 
Mannadisala, 686511, 

Ranni

  

36 12/01/2026 Silja Jose Joby Jose (HSBN) Karikkandathil House, 
Vayalathala, Cherukole, 

Vayalathala, 689672, 
Ranni

  

37 12/01/2026 BINU THOMAS THOMAS GEORGE 
(FTHR)

PULICKAL HOUSE, 
PAZHAVANGADI, 

RANNI 
PAZHAVANGADI, 

PAZHAVANGADI P 
O, 689673, RANNI

  

38 12/01/2026 THOMASUKUTTY ANNIE (WIFE) 7/2, KARIPPON, 
MANIYAR, 

VADASSERIKKARA, 
MANIYAR P O, 
689662, RANNI

  

39 12/01/2026 MARTIN JOSEPH JOSEPH JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

MATTATHU, 
VECHOOCHIRA, 
KOLLAMULA, 

VECHOOCHIRA P O, 
686511, RANNI

  

40 12/01/2026 MIDHUN MANOJ MANOJ 
NARAYANAN (FTHR)

MANOJ BHAVAN, 
VARAVOOR, 

ANGADI, 
PULLOOPRAM, 
689674, RANNI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

41 12/01/2026 P GOURISHANKER   PRADEEP  B PILLAI 
(FTHR)

KOTTATTU, 
EZHUMATTOOR, 
EZHUMATTOOR, 
EZHUMATTOOR, 

689586, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

42 12/01/2026 NISHAD HUSSAIN HUSSAIN 
MOHAMMED (FTHR)

07/416-A 
MADATHUMMURIYIL, 

KOTTANGAL, 
KOTTANGAL, 

KOTTANGAL P O, 
686547, 

MALLAPPALLY

  

43 12/01/2026 HARIKUMAR S REMA  HARIKUMAR 
(WIFE)

04/245 A 
PUTHUPARAMBIL, 

VENKURINJI, 
KOLLAMULA, 

VENKURINJI, 686510, 
RANNI

  

44 12/01/2026 SIDDIK IBRAHIM (FTHR) THUNDATHIL, 
PEZHUMPARA, 

VADASSERIKKARA, 
PEZHUMPARA P O, 

689662, RANNI

  

45 12/01/2026 Shinsmon Sabu Asha Sabu (MTHR) Vettickal House, 
Mannadisala PO, 

Kollamulla, 
Mannadisala, 686511, 

Ranni

  

46 12/01/2026 ROSE  MATHEW BIJU P J (FTHR) PARACKATHOTTAM, 
VAIPUR, 

KOTTANGAL, 
VAIPUR, 689588, 
MALLAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

47 12/01/2026 REMA HARIKUMAR HARIKUMAR S 
(HSBN)

04/245 A 
PUTHUPARAMBIL, 

VENKURINJI, 
KOLLAMULA, 

VENKURINJI, 686510, 
RANNI

  

48 12/01/2026 Ruby  Mathew Mammen  Mathew 
(HSBN)

414, uthimoodu, Ranni, 
Uthimoodu, 689672, 

Ranni

  

49 12/01/2026 SAJILI  T S SAJI  T  (FTHR) 13/80 
THRICHEPPURAM, 

KOTTANGAL, 
KOTTANGAL, 
PADIMON P O, 

689587, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

50 12/01/2026 IRENE ANNA SHIBU SHIBU ABRAHAM 
PHILIPOSE (FTHR)

AMMANETHU, 
AYROOR SOUTH P O, 
AYROOR, AYROOR 

SOUTH, 689611, 
RANNI

  

51 12/01/2026 Sandra Kuriakose A J KURIAKOSE   
(FTHR)

Athiyalil, Perumpetty P 
O, Perumpetty, 

Perumpetty, 689592, 
Mallappally

  

52 12/01/2026 BENCY C EIPE RENJI  MATHEW 
(HSBN)

CHARUVIL HOUSE, 
KUMPLAMPOIKA P 

O, RANNI, 
KUMPLAMPOIKA, 

689661, RANNI

  

53 12/01/2026 RAJU THANKAN NADAR 
(FTHR)

CHIRAKKARA 
MELETHIL, 

VADASSERIKKARA, 
VADASSERIKKARA, 

VADASSERIKKARA P 
O, 689662, RANNI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

54 12/01/2026 Princemon Sabu Sabu V M (FTHR) Vettickal House, 
Mannadisala PO, 

Kollamulla, 
Mannadisala, 686511, 

Ranni

  

55 12/01/2026 ATHIRA  K 
SUDHEESH 

SUDHEESH K 
SAMODHARAN 

(FTHR)

KUDAPPANACKAL, 
VAIPUR, 

KOTTANGAL, 
VAIPUR, 689588, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

56 12/01/2026 SOMON C JACOB NEETHU SARA 
ABRAHAM (WIFE)

CHIRATHALACKAL, 
RANNI, 

CHETHACKAL, 
MAKKAPUZHA, 
689676, RANNI

  

57 12/01/2026 Preetha T Nair Samuel John (HSBN) Kulanjikompil, 
Makkapuzha, 
Chethackal, 

Makkapuzha, 689676, 
Ranny

  

58 12/01/2026 SHEEBA MATHEW MATHEW THOMAS 
(HSBN)

KUZHIKALAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KEEKOZHOOR, 
CHERUKOLE, 

KEEKOZHOOR P O, 
689672, RANNI

  

59 12/01/2026 Reghu P K Karunakaran P k (FTHR) Puthanpurakal House, 
Thalachira P O, 
Vadasserikkara, 

Thalachira, 689664, 
Ranni

  

60 12/01/2026 AJNA P S NISHAD F (HSBN) CHARUVILAPUTHENVEEDU, 
KOTTANGAL, 
KOTTANGAL, 

KOTTANGAL, 686547, 
RANNI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

61 12/01/2026 Christeen Biju Biju A (FTHR) Berachah House, 
Kumplampoika, 
Vadaserikara, 

Kumplampoika, 689661, 
Ranni

  

62 12/01/2026 RINTU  ROSHY ROSHY T T (FTHR) THANATHETHU, 
KUDAMURUTTY P O, 

ATHIKAYAM, 
KUDAMURUTTY, 

689711, RANNI

  

63 12/01/2026 JOSEPH VARGHESE (FTHR) THEKKEKARA, 
NARANGANAM 

NORTH P O 
KATTOOR PETTA, 

CHERUKOLE, 
NARANGANAM 
NORTH, 689642, 

RANNI

  

64 12/01/2026 RONY MOL ROY LIJI (MTHR) THENGUMADATHIL, 
MAKKAPUZHA, 
CHETHAKKAL, 
MAKKAPUZHA, 
689676, RANNI

  

65 12/01/2026 CHERIKILATHU 
JOSEPH IDICULLA

C A JOSEPH (FTHR) CHERIKILATHU, 
ANGADI, ANGADI, 
ANGADI, 689674, 

RANNI

  

66 12/01/2026 MARIYAMMA JOSEPH (HSBN) THEKKEKARA, 
NARANGANAM 

NORTH P O 
KATTOOR OPETTA, 

CHERUKOLE, 
NARANGANAM 
NORTH, 689642, 

RANNI

  

67 12/01/2026 Cicily Reji Mariya Thomas (FTHR) 12/517, Ittiyappara, 
Ranny, Pazhavangadi, 

689673, Ranny
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

68 12/01/2026 JACOB M J SOSAMMA JOSEPH 
(MTHR)

34/MATTATHU 
VEEDU, 

PERUMPETTY, 
PERUMPETTY, 
PERUMPETTY, 

689592, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

69 12/01/2026 Preetha Rani T R Ajikumar P B (HSBN) Puthuparampu koical, 
Ezhumattoor, 
Ezhumattoor, 

Ezhumattoor, 689586, 
Ranni

  

70 12/01/2026 SOJIMOL  PHILIP PHILIP T V (FTHR) THEVARIMANAKK 
HOUSE, 70 ACRE, 

KOLLAMULA, 
CHATHANTHARA P 

O, 686510, RANNI

  

71 12/01/2026 Noel K Thejes Thejes K Varghese 
(FTHR)

Kumpiluvelil, Kadikavu, 
Kottangal, Kulathoor, 
689588, Mallappally

  

72 12/01/2026 ATHULYA RAJ RAJU P D (FTHR) RAJUVILASAM, 
MOTHIRAVAYAL, 
PAZHAVANGADI, 
KARIKULAM P O, 

689673, RANNI

  

73 12/01/2026 BIJI JOSE J JOSEPH (FTHR) CHARIVUKALAYIL, 
EDAPPAVOOR, 

AYROOR, 
EDAPPAVOOR P O, 

689614, RANNI

  

74 12/01/2026 SOPHYMOL PHILIP PHILIP  T V (FTHR) THEVARIMANAKKU 
HOUSE, 70 ACRE, 

KOLLAMULA, 
CHATHANTHARA P 

O, 686510, RANNI
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

75 12/01/2026 ARAVINDASHAN 
ACHARI P D 

SUDHAMONY K R 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPURACKAL, 
KOZHENCHERRY, 

CHERUKOLE, 
CHERUKOLE, 689650, 

RANNI

  

76 12/01/2026 SHON MATHEW MATHEW THOMAS 
(FTHR)

KUZHIKALAYIL, 
KEEKOZHOOR, 
CHERUKOLE, 

KEEKOZHOOR P O, 
689672, RANNI

  

77 12/01/2026 MATHEW THOMAS K A THOMAS (FTHR) KUZHIKALAYIL, 
KEEKOZHOOR, 
CHERUKOLE, 

KEEKOZHOOR P O, 
689672, RANNI

  

78 12/01/2026 MAHADEVAN V S SINDHU (WIFE) 226, KARTHIKA 
NIVAS, 

ATHIKKAYAM, 
KAKKUDUMON P O, 

689711, RANNI

  

79 12/01/2026 Anina Anna Charley Charley Mathew (FTHR) 02/16 
Manakkalampurathu 
House, Theodical, 

Kurisumuttom, 
Theodical P O, 689613, 

Ayroor

  

80 12/01/2026 GIBIN GEORGE GEORGEKUTTY 
(FTHR)

07/ 91/UPPUMACKAL, 
CHATHANTHARA, 

KOLLAMULA, 
CHATHANTHARA, 

686510, RANNI

  

81 12/01/2026 Shamla Beevi Abdul Fazal (HSBN) Kizhakkemavumkamannil, 
Kattoorpetta, Cherukole, 

Naranganam North, 
689642, Ranni
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Revision identity

82 12/01/2026 SHAHANAMOL P H HASSANKUTTY  
(FTHR)

281, 
CHATHANTHARA, 

KOLLAMULA, 
CHATHANTHARA, 

686510, RANNY

  

83 12/01/2026 Evelin Ann Chacko Sosamma Chacko 
(MTHR)

277, Edamala, 
Kumplampoika, 
Vadasserikara, 

Kumplampoika, 689661, 
Ranni

  

84 12/01/2026 SIJIN  JOHN P T JOHN (FTHR) 246, PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VECHUCHIRA, 
VECHUCHIRA, 
686511, RANNI

  

85 12/01/2026 Shaji T G T K George (FTHR) Thannimoottil, Idamuri, 
Chethakkal, 

Thombikandam, 
689676, Ranni

  

86 12/01/2026 A C Babu Radhamony P R (WIFE) Pazhayidathil, 
Perumpetty, Perumpetty, 

Perumpetty P O, 
689592, Mallappally

  

87 12/01/2026 Annamma  Abraham V S  Abraham (HSBN) 391, Uthimoodu, Ranni, 
Uthimoodu, 689672, 

Ranni

  

88 12/01/2026 Jalitta Samuel KV SAMUEL (FTHR) 447, Kilikalayil, 
Varavoor, Angadi-ranni, 

Pulloopram, 689674, 
ranni

  

89 12/01/2026 SHEKHA M S SALEENA  BEEVI 
(MTHR)

MAZHAVENCHERIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMPETTY, 
PERUMPETTY, 
PERUMPETTY, 

689592, 
MALLAPPALLY
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applications have been received)
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RANNI

Revision identity

90 12/01/2026 ADHAM  SHAJI M SALEENA  BEEVI 
(MTHR)

MAZHAVANCHERIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMPETTY, 
PERUMPETTY, 
PERUMPETTY, 

689592, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

91 12/01/2026 Gibin Samuel KV SAMUEL (FTHR) 447,Kilikalayil, 
Varavoor, angadi ranni, 

pulloopram, 689674, 
Ranni

  

92 12/01/2026 PRAKASH THANKAPPAN (FTHR) PALAKULATHU, 
KARIKULAM, 

PAZHAVANGADI, 
KARIKULAM, 689673, 

RANNI

  

93 12/01/2026 THOMAS T J Saramma Thomas 
(WIFE)

Thengumtharayil, 
Kottanad, Perumpetty, 

Kottanad, 689615, 
Mallappally

  

94 12/01/2026 SABU C M LALY SABU (WIFE) 13/171, 
MOOZHIKKAL, 

EZHUMATTOOR, 
VALAKUZHY, 

689544, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

95 12/01/2026 OOMMEN P 
CLEMENSON 

MATHEW OOMMEN 
(FTHR)

PALLIPEEDIKAYIL, 
VADASSEIKKARA, 

VADASSERIKKARA, 
VADASSERIKKARA, 

689662, RANNI

  

96 12/01/2026 AMITHA GOPAL Prameela M K (MTHR) 324 A, Thadathil 
Mundakad, Angady, 
Pullooprum, 689674, 

Ranni
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

97 12/01/2026 ANN P CLEMENSON OOMMEN P 
CLEMENSON (HSBN)

PALLIPEEDIKAYIL, 
VADASSERIKKARA, 
VADASSERIKKARA, 
VADASSERIKKARA, 

689662, RANNI

  

98 12/01/2026 HANNA MARIAM 
ROJI 

ROJI KONATTU 
GEORGE (FTHR)

6/279 KONATTU 
HOUSE, 

KEEKOZHOOR, 
CHERUKOLE, 

KEEKOZHOOR, 
689672, RANNY

  

99 12/01/2026 HEBA MARIAM ROJI ROJI KONATTU 
GEORGE (FTHR)

6/279 KONATTU 
HOUSE, 

KEEKOZHOOR, 
CHERUKOLE, 

KEEKOZHOOR, 
689672, RANNY

  

100 12/01/2026 Nithin Thomas Thomas Abraham 
(FTHR)

Murikkanadiyil, 
Akkalupadi, 

Pazhavangadi, 
Karikulam, 689673, 

Ranni

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


